
Laboratory Test Updates 

(effective on May 08, 2023) 
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1 C8524601 von Willebrand Factor Activity   x        
2 

C8524503 von Willebrand Factor Antigen   x        
3 

C8522001 Factor V   x        
4 C8523001 Factor VII   x        
5 C8524001 Factor VIII   x        
6 C8525001 Factor IX   x        
7 

C8529001 
Factor XIII (Fibrin Stabilizing 
Factor) 

  x        
8 

C8925629 
Multi Drug Resistant 
Microorganism (MDRO) Antibiotic 
Susceptibility Testing 

     x     

9 C8633701 İnsülin Antikoru     x      
10             
11             
12             
13             
14             
15             
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